
Attendee List - May 1, 2008 Coastal Growth Strategies Course 

Last Name First Name Affiliation Position Title E-mail Phone
Addor Mary Lou Natural Resources Leadership Institute - NCSU Associate Director mary_addor@ncsu.edu 919-515-9602
Allen Jim Town of Swansboro Commissioner captainallen2@embarqmail.com 910.326.4428
Bierly Dick NC Coastal Federation Vice President RHB2@ec.rr.com 252-726-6663
Buck Tim Pamlico County Commissioner pamlicoctymgr@embarqmail.com 252.745.3133
Cahoon Renee Town of Nags Head Mayor cahoon@embarqmail.com 252-441-5508
Chadwick Scott Town of Swansboro Mayor mayor@ci.swansboro.nc.us 910.326.4428
Crowder Mike Town of Columbua Alderman rhett_townofcolumbia@yahoo.com252.796.2781
Crowell Bill NCDENR - Albemarle Pamlico National Estuary Program Program Coordinator bill.crowell@ncmail.net 919-715-1327
Delia Al NC's Eastern Region President delia@nceast.org 252-522-2400
Doll Barbara NC Sea Grant Water Quality Specialist barbara_doll@ncsu.edu 919-515-5287
Doll Jason Stantec Associate/Senior Scientist jason.doll@stantec.com 919-264-1337
Douglass Kim NCDENR Natural Heritage Program Conservation Planner kim.douglass@ncmail.net 919-715-7807
Grant Lisa Onslow County KOB Administrator lisa_grant@onslowcountync.gov 910.330.3140
Griffin Jim Town of Caswell Beach Town Commissioner jgriffin006@ec.rr.com 910.278.6994
Henry Lucy NCDENR - Albemarle Pamlico National Estuary Program Watershed Management Coordinator lucy.henry@ncmail.net 919-715-4074
Himbry Joseph Bayboro Development Center, Inc. Executive Director housingplus1@embarqmail.com 252-617-7544
Holman Bill Duke University, Nicholas Institute for Environmental Policy Solutions Director of State Policy bill.holman@duke.edu 919-613-8737
Hughes Pat NC DENR  Division of Water Quality - Coastal NPS Program Program Coordinator patricia.hughes@ncmail.net 919-733-5083, x 567
Hughes Jeff UNC - School Of Government - Environmental Finance Center Director jhughes@sog.unc.edu 919-843-4956
Jenkins Whitney NC National Estuarine Research Reserve Coastal Training Program Coordinator whitney.jenkins@ncmail.net 252-838-0882
Kellam Katherine Town of Oriental Town Commissioner mkkellam@gmail.com 252.249.1221
Kolodij Lauren NC Coastal Federation Deputy Director laurenk@nccoast.org 252-393-8185
Kulik Len NC's Eastern Region Vice President kulik@nceast.org 252-522-9813
Lister John Town of Swansboro Commissioner jolnc@hotmail.com 910.326.4428
McClendon Robert UNC Coastal Studies Institute - Manteo Sustainable Design Specialist ramcclen@csi.northcarolina.edu 252-475-3663, x25
McCord John UNC Coastal Studies Institute - Manteo Education Program Coordinator jmmcord@csi.northcarolina.edu 252-475-3663, x28
Miller Todd NC Coastal Federation President toddm@nccoast.org 252-393-8185
Mitchell Ed River Dunes Corporation President ed.mitchell@riverdunes.com 252-634-3373
Moore May Brunswick County Commissioner mmoore46@ec.rr.com 910-253-2000
Moore Alan NC Division of Forest Resources Urban Forestry Specialist alan.moore@ncmail.net 919.733.2162 x 250
Morse Rick UNC School of Government Assistant Professor rmorse@sog.unc.edu 919-843-1366
Nelms Wade Carteret County County Commissioner wnelms3@ec.rr.com 252.223.5812
Ogletree Mildred Town of Columbia Alderman midgeo@embarqmail.com 252.796.2781
Olson Paul Town of Oriental Chairman, Planning Board paul@olson.as 252.675.2675
Perrin Christy Watershed Education for Communities and Officials - NCSU Program Manager christy_perrin@ncsu.edu 919-515-4542
Prete Phil City of Wilmington Senoir Environmental Planner phil.prete@wilmingtonnc.gov 910-342-2779
Pugliese Harry Town of Swansboro Mayor Pro Tem hpugliese@mynetrocks.com 910.326.4428
Putnam Gloria NC Sea Grant Water Quality Planning Specialist gloria_putnam@ncsu.edu 919-513-0117
Robb Jayne Pamlico County County Planner / Economic Developer pcplanner@pamlico.net 252-745-3081
Sage William Town of Oriental Mayor Bill@SageLaw.net 252.249.3100
Seaberg Christopher Town of Cedar Point Town Administrator cdseaberg@cedarpointnc.org 252.393.7898
Siegel Tina Town of Swansboro Commissioner tsiegel@ec.rr.com 910.326.4428
Smith C. Pitt Soil and Water Conservation District Chairman clsmith@geeksnet.com 252.756.6143
Stone Steve Brunswick County Assistant County Manager sstone@brunsco.net 910-253-2015
Summer Will NC Division of Forest Resources Forestry NPS Specialist will.summer@ncmail.net 919.733.2162 x 250
Thomas Pat Town of Swansboro Manager pthomas1965@cebridge.net 910.326.4428
Tyson Steve Craven County Commissioner styson@co.craven.nc.us 252.636.6601
Ward Heather NC Sea Grant Communications Intern heather_ward@ncsu.edu 919-515-1092



Weaver David New Hanover County Assistant County Manager dweaver@nhcgov.com 910-798-7184
Wilgis Ted NC Coastal Federation Education and Outreach Coordinator tedw@nccoast.org 910-790-3275


